FIRST FOR TOOLS,FIRST FOR TOOLS,
CONSUMABLES ANDCONSUMABLES AND
WORKSHOP EQUIPMENTWORKSHOP EQUIPMENT
IF YOU HAVEN’T GOT IT, YOU CAN’T USE IT!IF YOU HAVEN’T GOT IT, YOU CAN’T USE IT!
ISSUE 62ISSUE 62
1 MAY - 31 JULY 20241 MAY - 31 JULY 2024
140 Piece Service Kit containing 1/4”, 3/8” & 1/2” Socketry,
Spanners, Pliers, Screwdrivers, also including the

• Easy release button makes it equally quick and
easy to unclamp
• Protective caps on the pressure plates to prevent
damage
• Bi-material grip on the handle for a better grip
ITEM ID: Clamping
Force
Span
Width
Clamping
Capacity
ex
GST
inc
GST
CMQ150 1580N 85mm 150mm $26.00 $29.90
CMQ300 1580N 85mm 300mm $37.00 $42.55
CMQ450 1580N 85mm 450mm $38.00 $43.70
CMQ600 1580N 85mm 600mm $43.00 $49.45
• Lightweight aluminium construction
• Sturdy design with steel jaws and adjustment thread
• One hand operation
ITEM ID: Length Capacity ex

Twist Knot Cup Brushes
Twist Knot Bevel Brushes
Twist Knot Cup Brushes with Band
Crimp Wire Bevel Brush Steel
Crimp Wire Cup Brushes
Crimp Wire Wheels
Twist Knot WheelsTwist Knot End Brushes
Code No. TM7011-100
Twist Knot Pipeline Wheel Brush
Steel
Crimp Wire End Brushes
WIRE BRUSHES
Part No. Dia. Thread Thread Adaptor Max  RPM ex GST inc GST
STEEL WIRE
TM7002-110 100mm M14 x 2 M10 x 1.25 & M10 x 1.5 12,500 $18.00 $20.70
TM7002-125 125mm M14 x 2 - 12,500 $23.00 $26.45
STAINLESS STEEL WIRE*
TM7002-210* 100mm M14 x 2 M10 x 1.25 & M10 x 1.5 12,500 $25.00 $28.75
Part No. Dia. Thread Adaptor Max RPM ex GST inc
GST
STEEL WIRE
TM7003-100 100mm M14 x 2 M10 x 1.25 & M10 x 1.5 20,000 $21.00 $24.15
TM7003-125 125mm M14 x 2 M10 x 1.5 12,500 $23.00 $26.45
TM7003-200 200mm 22.2mm Bore Bore Adaptor 5/8” & 1/2” 6,000 $39.00 $44.85
STAINLESS STEEL WIRE*
TM7003-225* 125mm 22.2mm Bore 5/8" 12,500 $53.00 $60.95
• Wire Diameter - 0.50mm
• Wire Diameter - 0.50mm
• Shank - 1/4” Round 	 • Style - Soild End
• Max RPM - 20,000	 • Wire Diameter - 0.30mm
TM7013-012 - 12mm Steel Wire	 $5.00(ex gst)	 $5.75(inc gst)
TM7013-019 - 19mm Steel Wire	 $7.00(ex gst)	 $8.05(inc gst)
TM7013-025 - 25mm Steel Wire	 $9.00(ex gst)	 $10.35(inc gst)
TM7013-125 - 25mm Stainless Steel Wire	 $13.00(ex gst)	 $14.95(inc gst)
Part No. Dia. Thread Thread Adaptor Max RPM ex GST inc GST
STEEL WIRE
TM7000-050 50mm 1/4" Hex - 12,000 $11.00 $12.65
TM7000-065 65mm M14 x 2 M10 x 1.25 & M10 x 1.5 12,500 $16.00 $18.40
TM7000-075 75mm M14 x 2 M10 x 1.25 & M10 x 1.5 12,500 $19.00 $21.85
TM7000-100 100mm M14 x 2 - 8,500 $25.00 $28.75
TM7000-125 125mm M14 x 2 - 6,500 $31.00 $35.65
STAINLESS STEEL WIRE*
TM7000-210* 100mm M14 x 2 - 8,500 $41.00 $47.15
TM7000-265* 65mm M14 x 2 M10 x 1.25 & M10 x 1.5 12,500 $29.00 $33.35
TM7000-275* 75mm M14 x 2 M10 x 1.25 & M10 x 1.5 12,500 $32.00 $36.80
• Wire Diameter - 0.50mm * Red
• Wire Diameter - 0.50mm
Part No. Dia. Thread Thread Adaptor Max  RPM ex GST inc GST
STEEL WIRE
TM7001-065 65mm M14 x 2 M10 x 1.25 & M10 x 1.5 12,500 $21.00 $24.15
TM7001-075 75mm M14 x 2 M10 x 1.25 & M10 x 1.5 8,500 $29.00 $33.35
TM7001-100 100mm M14 x 2 - 8,500 $40.00 $46.00
TM7001-125 125mm M14 x 2 - 6,500 $63.00 $72.45
STAINLESS STEEL WIRE*
TM7001-110* 100mm M14 x 2 - 8,500 $74.00 $85.10
TM7001-175* 75mm M14 x 2 M10 x 1.25 & M10 x 1.5 8,500 $48.00 $55.20
* Red
• Material: Steel Wire
• Diameter: 100mm
• Thread: M14 x 2
• Wire Diameter: 0.3mm
• Max RPM: 12,500
Part No. Dia. Thread Thread Adaptor Max RPM ex GST inc GST
STEEL WIRE
TM7010-065 65mm M14 x 2 M10 x 1.25 & M10 x 1.5 12,500 $17.00 $19.55
TM7010-075 75mm M14 x 2 M10 x 1.25 & M10 x 1.5 12,500 $18.00 $20.70
TM7010-100 100mm M14 x 2 - 8,500 $22.00 $25.30
TM7010-125 125mm M14 x 2 - 6,500 $32.00 $36.80
STAINLESS STEEL WIRE
TM7010-275* 75mm M14 x 2 M10 x 1.25 & M10 x 1.5 12,500 $34.00 $39.10
• Wire Diameter - 0.30mm
Part No. Dia. Width Max
RPM ex GST inc
GST
STEEL WIRE
TM7012-150 150mm 19mm 6,000 $29.00 $33.35
TM7012-151 150mm 25mm 6,000 $29.00 $33.35
TM7012-200 200mm 20mm 4,500 $34.00 $39.10
TM7012-201 200mm 25mm 4,500 $37.00 $42.55
TM7012-251 250mm 32mm 3,000 $86.00 $98.90
STAINLESS STEEL WIRE*
TM7012-220* 200mm 20mm 4,500 $96.00 $110.40
TM7012-415* 150mm 19mm 6,000 $80.00 $92.00
• Shank - 1/4” Round 	 • Style - Soild End
• Max RPM - 20,000	 • Wire Diameter - 0.50mm
TM7005-019 - 19mm Steel Wire	 $12.00(ex gst)	 $13.80(inc gst)
TM7005-025 - 25mm Steel Wire	 $16.00(ex gst)	 $18.40(inc gst)
TM7005-125 - 25mm Stainless Steel Wire	 $19.00(ex gst)	 $21.85(inc gst)
* Red
* Red
* Red

Code No. TM7016-003
6 Piece Crimp Wire Wheel
Brush Kit
Code No. TM7016-006
5 Piece Crimp Wire
Wheel Brush Kit
Code No. TM7016-008
5 Piece Crimp Wire
Brush Kit
Code No. TM7016-005
2 Piece Arbor Thread Adaptors
Code No. TM7030-002
WIRE BRUSHES
Part No. Dia. Shank Width Wire Diameter Max RPM ex GST inc GST
STEEL WIRE
TM7014-025 25mm 1/4" Round 6mm 0.2mm 20,000 $5.00 $5.75
TM7014-030 30mm 1/4” Round 9mm 0.2mm 20,000 $6.00 $6.90
TM7014-040 40mm 1/4” Round 11mm 0.2mm 20,000 $7.00 $8.05
TM7014-050 50mm 1/4” Round 10mm 0.3mm 15,000 $7.00 $8.05
TM7014-075 75mm 1/4” Round 18mm 0.3mm 15,000 $11.00 $12.65
STAINLESS STEEL WIRE
TM7014-150 50mm 1/4” Round 17mm 0.3mm 15,000 $21.00 $24.15
TM7014-175 75mm 1/4” Round 18mm 0.3mm 15,000 $23.00 $26.45
BRASS WIRE
TM7014-275 75mm 1/4” Round 18mm 0.3mm 15,000 $31.00 $35.65
Part No. Dia. Shank Width Wire Diameter Max RPM ex GST inc GST
STEEL WIRE
TM7022-050 50mm 1/4" Hex 7mm 0.3mm 4,500 $6.00 $6.90
TM7022-075 75mm 1/4” Hex 10mm 0.3mm 4,500 $7.00 $8.05
TM7022-100 100mm 1/4” Hex 12mm 0.3mm 4,500 $8.00 $9.20
Part No. Dia. Shank Trim Wire Diameter Max RPM ex GST inc GST
STEEL WIRE
TM7021-025 25mm 1/4” Hex 25mm 0.3mm 4,500 $6.00 $6.90
TM7021-050 50mm 1/4” Hex 16mm 0.3mm 4,500 $6.00 $6.90
Part No. Dia. Shank Trim Wire Diameter Max RPM ex GST inc GST
STEEL WIRE
TM7021-065 65mm 1/4” Hex 18mm 0.3mm 4,500 $7.00 $8.05
TM7021-075 75mm 1/4” Hex 10mm 0.3mm 4,500 $8.00 $9.20
• Material: Steel	 • Overall Length: 265mm
• Brush Length: 140mm	 • Wire Length: 25mm
3 Piece Kit Includes:
• 50mm Wheel Brush